PART #

AMERICAN CIVIL WAR LIMBER
PARTS LISTS MS4002

ITEM

BRITANNIA CASTINGS

WP0001
WP0002
WP0003

WP0004
WP0005
WP0006
WP0007
WP0008
WP0009

WP0011
WP0012
WP0013
WP0014
WP0015
WP0016

WP0010
WP0017

WP0018
WP0019
WP0020

WP0021
WP0022

WP0023
WP0024
WP0025
WP0026
WP0027
WP0028
WP0029
WP0030

MISCELLANEOUS FITTINGS AND MATERIAL

WP0954 Eyelet

WP2800 Chain

WP3640-24 Wood Pole 3/16x3/16
INSTRUCTIONS

WPPL4002 Parts List
WP4002MB Instructions

Bucket
Bucket handle
Top

Muff & Collar
Mid Band
Ring

Branch

Iron

Pad

End Band
Sliding Ring
Front foot board
Pole prop
Pintle hook
Trace hook

Under Strap
Fork strap

Key

Bucket hook
Chest handle
Cap & fid
Wheels
Hounds
Chest Lid
Chest Bottom
Chest Rear
Chest Front

Chest End/Corner plate

Tree
Axle

QUANTITY
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10”
127

3/15/2013

DESCRIPTION/NOTES



