AMERICAN CIVIL WAR LIMBER PARTS LISTS MS4002

PART#	ITEM	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION/NOTES
BRITANNIA CASTINGS			
WP0001 WP0002 WP0003 WP0004 WP0005	Bucket Bucket handle Top Muff & Collar Mid Band	1 1 1 1 2	
WP0006 WP0007 WP0008 WP0009 WP0011	Ring Branch Iron Pad End Band	2 2 2 1 2	
WP0012 WP0013 WP0014 WP0015 WP0016	Sliding Ring Front foot board Pole prop Pintle hook Trace hook	2 1 1 1 4	
WP0010 WP0017	Under Strap Fork strap	2 1	
WP0018 WP0019 WP0020	Key Bucket hook Chest handle	1 1 2	
WP0021 WP0022	Cap & fid Wheels	2 2	
WP0023 WP0024 WP0025 WP0026 WP0027	Hounds Chest Lid Chest Bottom Chest Rear Chest Front	1 1 1 1 1	
WP0028 WP0029 WP0030	Chest End/Corner plate Tree Axle	2 1 1	
MISCELLANEOUS FITTINGS AND MATERIAL			
WP0954 WP2800 WP3640-24	Eyelet Chain Wood Pole 3/16x3/16	2 10" 12"	
INSTRUCTIONS			
WPPL4002 WP4002MB	Parts List Instructions		